Mon, 03 Apr 2023 * Sun, 23 Apr 2023 TRIP TO New Delhi,

PREPARED FOR

Chopra/Sarbjit kumar Mr
RESERVATION CODE 3NL7MY

Departure: Mon, 03 Apr 2023 » Arrival: Wed, 05 Apr 2023

Please verify flight times prior to departure

AA - 6915
Duration
9 Hrs 10 Min

Cabin Class:
Economy

Status:
Hold

Passenger Name

» Chopra/Sarbjit kumar
Mr

» Chopra/Neha Mrs
» Chopra/Joban Mr
» Chopra/Kiran Miss

> Chopra/Kapil Mstr

AA - 6663
Duration
8 Hrs 50 Min

Cabin Class:
Economy

Status:
Hold

Passenger Name

> Chopra/Sarbjit kumar
Mr

> Chopra/Neha Mrs
> Chopra/Joban Mr
» Chopra/Kiran Miss

> Chopra/Kapil Mstr

YVR
Vancouver,

Departing
20:55

>

At:

London,

(Mon, 03 Apr 2023)

Terminal:
M

Gender
Male
Female
Male
Female

Male

LHR »
London,

Departing
19:00

(Tue, 04 Apr 2023)

Terminal:
5

Gender

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Pax

Type Seat
AU Rocired
AU Gocired
AU Gocired
ohid  Eequred
Chid e
DEL
New Delhi,
At:

Pax
Type
Adult

Adult
Adult
Child

Child

Seat

Check-In
Required
Check-In
Required
Check-In
Required
Check-In
Required
Check-In
Required

Arriving At:
14:05
(Tue, 04 Apr 2023)

Terminal:

5

Baggage
RS Included
- 1 Pieces
- 1 Pieces
- 1 Pieces
- 1 Pieces
- 1 Pieces
Arriving At:
08:20

(Wed, 05 Apr 2023)
Terminal:
3

Baggage

el Included

- 1 Pieces
- 1 Pieces
- 1 Pieces
- 1 Pieces

- 1 Pieces

eTicket
Receipt(s)

eTicket
Receipt(s)

£

A\ =45 /%4 -31" e
=

Aircraft:
359

Distance (in Miles):

Stop(s):
0

Airline Reservation
IYTSTO

phone

+1
2508010218
+1
2508010218
+1
2508010218
+1
2508010218
+1
2508010218

Aircraft:
788

Distance (in Miles):

Stop(s):
0

Airline Reservation
IYTSTO

phone

+1
2508010218
+1
2508010218
+1
2508010218
+1
2508010218
+1
2508010218

Uy«

Code:

Email

info@globalduniya.ca
info@globalduniya.ca
info@globalduniya.ca
info@globalduniya.ca

info@globalduniya.ca

Code:

Email

info@globalduniya.ca
info@globalduniya.ca
info@globalduniya.ca
info@globalduniya.ca

info@globalduniya.ca


DELL
Rectangle


Departure: Sun, 23 Apr 2023 P Arrival: Sun, 23 Apr 2023

Please verify flight times prior to departure

BA - 256
Duration
10 Hrs 0 Min

Cabin Class:
Premium Economy

Status:
Hold

Passenger Name

> Chopra/Sarbjit kumar
Mr

> Chopra/Neha Mrs
> Chopra/Joban Mr
» Chopra/Kiran Miss

» Chopra/Kapil Mstr

AA - 6916
Duration
9 Hrs 35 Min

Cabin Class:
Premium Economy

Status:
Hold

Passenger Name

» Chopra/Sarbjit kumar
Mr

» Chopra/Neha Mrs
» Chopra/Joban Mr
» Chopra/Kiran Miss

> Chopra/Kapil Mstr

DEL » LHR
New Delhi,

Departing At:
10:25
(Sun, 23 Apr 2023)

Terminal:

London,

3
Gender RS Seat
Type
Check-In
Male Adult Required
Female  Adult Check-In
Required
Check-In
Male Adult Required
Female  Child CheckeIn
Required
. Check-In
Male Child Required
LHR YVR
London, Vancouver,

Departing At:

17:25
(Sun, 23 Apr 2023)
Terminal:
5
Gender i Seat
Type
Check-In
Male Adult Required
Female  Adult Checl_(—ln
Required
Check-In
Male Adult Required
Female  Child CheckeIn
Required
Male  Chid Check-in

Required

Meals

Meals

Arriving At:
15:55
(Sun, 23 Apr 2023)

Terminal:
5

eTicket
Receipt(s)

Baggage
Included

2 Pieces -
2 Pieces -
2 Pieces -
2 Pieces -

2 Pieces -

Arriving At:
19:00
(Sun, 23 Apr 2023)

Terminal:
M

eTicket
Receipt(s)

Baggage
Included

2 Pieces -
2 Pieces -
2 Pieces -
2 Pieces -

2 Pieces -

Aircraft:
788

Distance (in Miles):

Stop(s):
0

Airline Reservation Code:
IYTSTO

phone

+1
2508010218
+1
2508010218
+1
2508010218
+1
2508010218
+1
2508010218

Aircraft:
359

Email

info@globalduniya.ca
info@globalduniya.ca
info@globalduniya.ca
info@globalduniya.ca

info@globalduniya.ca

Distance (in Miles):

Stop(s):
0

Airline Reservation Code:

IYTSTO

phone

+1
2508010218
+1
2508010218
+1
2508010218
+1
2508010218
+1
2508010218

Email

info@globalduniya.ca
info@globalduniya.ca
info@globalduniya.ca
info@globalduniya.ca

info@globalduniya.ca



